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MICROKNIT SNAPBACK TRUCKER Beechfield

B642

POK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

96% Polyester/4% Elastane

100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels
5 panel design

Structured front panel
Pre-curved peak

Shapback size adjuster
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

R

6505003000
96

24

12

10

55x 46 x 36

66
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Fabric Weight (gsm) 110

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Light Grey Black French Navy

Source: https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/b642-microknit-snapback-trucker


javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/b642-microknit-snapback-trucker

	Microknit Snapback Trucker
	Overview
	Product Specification
	Available Colours


